DALI Lighting Control
F E AT U R E S  &  B E NE F I T S
DLS-DALI
Lighting Control System
Datasheet
The DALI64 lighting control system is a fully featured standalone
DALI lighting control system embedded into a state of the
art PIR. DALI64 can seamlessly integrate with Trend BEMS

DALI PSU
EXTENDED CONNECTIONS
ORDER CODES
DALI64F Bus powered, flush mount DALI Lighting Controller
DALI64S Bus powered surface mount DALI Lighting Controller
DALI64SYLKF Bus powered, flush mount DALI Lighting Controller with Sylk/Wall Bus for direct BEMS connection.
DALI64SYLKS Bus powered surface mount DALI Lighting Controller with Sylk/Wall Bus for direct BEMS connection.
DALI64PSUF Mains powered flush mount DALI Lighting Controller with 150mA Integral Power Supply.
DALI64PSUS Mains powered surface mount DALI Lighting Controller with 150mA Integral Power Supply.
DALI64SYLKPSUF Mains powered flush mount DALI Lighting Controller with 150mA Integral Power
Supply and Sylk/Wall Bus for direct BEMS connection.
DALI64SYLKPSUS Mains powered surface mount DALI Lighting Controller with 150mA Integral Power
Supply and Sylk/Wall Bus for direct BEMS connection.
DALINETF Bus powered flush mount DALI Network Sensor.
DALINETS Bus powered surface mount DALI Network Sensor.
SURFMT Surface Mount Kit